2008 Riverfest SK Results

Class
Female 0-14

Female 15-19

Female 25-29
Female 25-29
Female 25-29
Female 25-29

Female 30-34
Female 35-39
Female 40-44
Female 50-54
Female 50-54
Female 50-54
Female 55-59
Female 60+
Male 0-15
Male 0-15
Male 0-15
Male 15-19
Male 20-24
Male 25-29
Male 25-29
Male 25-29
Male 25-29
Male 25-29

Male 25-29
Male 25-29

Age
12

17|

26
26
29
27

33|
38|
40|
53
53
52
59|
60|

7
10
11
17|
23|
27
26
25
28
27

27
29

Bib Number

Name
Corbin, Sarah

30
29|Corbin, Lawren

19|Priebe, Sarah
44(Madrid, Ashley

42 |Kimbrough, Jennifer
46|Warren, Jennifer

33|Holmes, Chrissy
22| Rodier, Laura
20| stiff, Tracy

27|Tyner, Irene
32|Corbin, Carlie
37|Lee, Sabrina

43|Cu|berson, Maura
50|Postlethwait, Leola

8|Stewart, Robert
40(Ewing, Paul
31|Corbin, Jackson

11|Taylor, Alex
13|Newman, Joseph

24|Hemingway, George
18|Acosta, Miguel
17|Espinosa, Jaime
36|Berry Jr, Ronald
45|Mahowald, Eric
2|Hallford, Daniel
51|Traxler, Matthew

Time Place
0:50:31

| 0:47:00|

0:29:07
0:33:02
0:34:11
0:34:29

1st Overall

| 0:36:55]|
| 0:30:36| 2nd Overall
| 0:40:09|

0:31:51

0:48:52
0:51:07

3rd Overall

| 0:37:22]
| 0:44:19|

0:29:04
0:37:12
0:51:05

| 0:21:57| 2nd Overall
| 0:25:47|

0:22:53
0:22:57
0:23:17
0:24:07
0:24:19
0:24:34
0:25:07




Male 25-29

Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 30-34
Male 30-34

Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 35-39

Male 40-44
Male 40-44

Male 45-49
Male 45-49

Male 50-54
Male 50-54
Male 50-54
Male 50-54

Male 65+

26|

31
34
30
31
32
33

36
37
38
39
36
35
39
37

41
40

47
47

54
52
53
50

68|

28|Ratschan, Nathan

39
48
23
)
14
12

41
15
10
21

16
47

49

1
25
38
26

Ewing, Bryan
Toro, Eb

Smesny, Jason
Wortman, Charles
Madison, Matt
Hammett, Shane

Pfeiffer, Kristian
House, Ricky
Parker, Barry
Kayser, Kurt
Beaudry, George
Stewart, Chet
Nygard, Donald
Rape, Brett

Mullins, Kenneth
Swenson, Craig

Gandy, Hal
Nickerson, Duane

Telehany, Paul
Newman, Joseph
Macksoud, Ron
Hines, Brent

35|Novak, Mike

0:28:33

0:24:53
0:25:41
0:26:06
0:27:28
0:28:16
0:32:11

0:20:43
0:22:39
0:23:02
0:26:57
0:27:57
0:29:05
0:29:21
0:32:13

0:31:18
0:32:16

0:24:04
0:26:31

0:27:50
0:28:47
0:31:55
0:34:49

0:30:07

1st Overall
3rd Overall




